
•'•"! B=Y••:C ;. •O•-.r~Ir~t•,T CODE " AF ,•

A•MENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

C ,00. fs"'UE Di <:, A 1l.` ET,9 ch.lC M

. ...c,- 10733.55. (.2. . •'-*" SC"- c' 'U• ~7 3

eiot~n X 2.$55d ,3ltoz :, 1•. i2
t,,-'0IMV- AND3 4,DRSSS Or CONMRACTOR 24, ior uwe.=iZl r~ ~p C,-de X O k~N34ZLC~ NO

4hlXCYS m~ \~~ IOA MttOCT73 Ni (7AT2•I~ 7

WASHING46TON D 20011423-!'2
1102. DATED (55E$ ITEM~ 13)

CODE 46. 1 2 I FACU'y TCOD.

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt, of Offers is extended. !is not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning - copies of the amendment: 1b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCDUNATINAP•ND,,PROPRIA4TIONDATA I. t WoiL'ed O .Žt b27_.-2,262.S7 S&LR: 075-13-:WD>328 JOB: L743

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTtORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(•X3 A.THiSCHIANGOCORDERtSISSUEDPURSUAN*TTO Smfyouftntay) T -- CHANGES SET. FORT IN ITEM, ARE MADEOWIN ThI CONTRACT ORDSR NO. IN n31 WA•A

F. THES ASOVE NUNSERED C0NTRACTM'RDER iS C0IF TO REFLECT Ti'ft asS4STAlt CCrnE pwma ctffm,z~ oE S
'SET .ORTh iN ITF!.- 1i. PURSIPtANrT TO4 A3JITCRTV CF FA0 Ua1O3••

C. '1-, 15 S3. F=,,iKTAI AGRKE&!NT IS E2,NTE.REO INTO PUOSUANT TO A\i]hO~fi"Y O"

D0 OT 1EP. 'Srr5f (iype v, madftaba aond utooen" '.0350 o7 st. 3e: p~artiti

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 1 is required to sign this document and return_____ copies to the issuing office.

r"te purpose osi'l this inod-IfiJcation is -on exteno th reri~o ofCi perforrnta1cis at- n'Cous. ooto Lot ru vtr3le77L

31i, .201-10 =1d3 5(3, odd Sd7i:i.::0 77 reodro > 25- ir.124, 800 $23,7,062.97. ee patle 2

:or- details.

Q! zher rorms and cond-'r'ons fema-in h sa~me.

>30.order ce jito $217, 6).5

'ot o1 ib1 ga ced av, ~o 11ti.t 523 0 62. 87 (C n teid

ExtI se fo-Aeciemin, eaternso and wredIbisof athte oEc--rqeo eerenzed in ItemrilA of 1115. ls*eore alecrtueiec mmartsie w"Mat10l -J 4,1'W force omcs efS'ort

TAtc- 11 INIG-7PLE Or" SROXER 'o-orenO

J;,, Gýtvlbll I



*NRC-43-09-891

Task Order No. 001
Modification' No. 001.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional cost to the government until
December 31, 2010 and to add additional funding to the order of $112,262.87 from $124,800 to $237,062.87.
Accordingly, the following sections are-revised:

1. Section 4 of the statement of work entitled: "Period of Performance" is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance of this order is 9/30/2009-12/31/2010."

2. The first sentence of Paragraph (b) of Section 5 of the statement of work entitled: "Funding" is revised to read
as follows:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $237,062.87.:

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


